
3/7/2017                          Cardinal Mooney High School

    Day Date          Opponent Time Location

Tuesday 28-Mar Liberty 4:00 Away

Thursday 30-Mar Lordstown 4:15 Away

Monday 3-Apr Ravenna 4:15 Away

Tuesday 4-Apr Warren Harding 4:00 Away

Wednesday 5-Apr * United 4:00 Mooney

Tuesday 11-Apr Poland 4:00 Away

Wednesday 12-Apr * Lordstown 4:15 Mooney

Thursday 13-Apr * Lakeview 4:00 Mooney

Friday 14-Apr SPRING BREAK Monday 24-Apr

Tuesday 25-Apr * Warren Harding 4:00 Mooney

Wednesday 26-Apr United 4:00 Away

Thursday 27-Apr Boardman 4:00 Away

Tuesday 2-May * Poland 4:00 Mooney

Thursday 4-May St. Thomas Aquinas 4:00 Away

Monday 8-May Lakeview (Willow Park) 4:00 Away

Wed & Sat May 10-13     Sectionals 7:30 Away

Fri & Sat May 19-20     Districts 7:30 Canton

Fri & Sat May 26-27     State 7:00 a.m. Columbus

Head Coach – Jimmy Leslie

* Denotes Home Matches at Cardinal Mooney High School

2017 Boys' Tennis 


